
Coaches:

Keith Ellement, Head Coach
Kyle Miller, Volunteer

 Queensbury
(B) JV Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

May 7, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Schuylerville 7:00

PM
Schuylerville High School
(turf)

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
5:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:45
PM

L

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Hudson Falls 4:30

PM Queensbury HS, Field 2E L

May 15, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Amsterdam 12:00

PM Queensbury HS, Field 2E L

May 19, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

4:30
PM Queensbury HS, Field 2E L

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Schuylerville 6:15

PM Queensbury HS, Field 2E L

May 22, 2021 Sat Regular
Season @ Hudson Falls 10:00

AM TBD

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
11:45 AM

L

May 25, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake HS

4:30
PM

BH-BL HS Lacrosse Field
2

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:15
PM

NL

May 28, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Amsterdam 2:15

PM

JV/Mod Lacrosse -
Boy's/Girl's - Amsterdam
HS

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
12:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:00
PM

L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ South Glens
Falls

5:00
PM South Glens Falls HS

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:15
PM

L

Jun 4, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Saratoga Springs
High School

4:30
PM Queensbury HS, Field 2E L

Jun 5, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@ LaSalle
Institute

10:00
AM LaSalle Institute HS

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
8:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:00 PM

NL
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